32K x 8 Static RAM
fax id: 1069
CY62256VPRELIMINARY
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
March 1996 – Revised May 1996
1CY62256V
Features
• 55, 70 ns access time

L L X Data In Write Active (ICC)
L H H High Z Deselect, Output Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62256V-55SNC S22 28-Lead 450-Mil (300-Mil Body Width) SOIC Commercial
CY62256VL-55SNC S22 28-Lead 450-Mil (300-Mil Body Width) SOIC
CY62256VLL-55SNC S22 28-Lead 450-Mil (300-Mil Body Width) SOIC
CY62256V-55RZC RZ28 28-Lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VL-55RZC RZ28 28-Lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VLL-55RZC RZ28 28-Lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256V-55ZC Z28 28-Lead Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VL-55ZC Z28 28-Lead Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VLL-55ZC Z28 28-Lead Thin Small Outline Package
70 CY62256V-70SNC S22 28-Lead 450-Mil (300-Mil Body Width) SOIC Commercial
CY62256VL-70SNC S22 28-Lead 450-Mil (300-Mil Body Width) SOIC
CY62256VLL-70SNC S22 28-Lead 450-Mil (300-Mil Body Width) SOIC
CY62256V-70RZC RZ28 28-Lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VL-70RZC RZ28 28-Lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VLL-70RZC RZ28 28-Lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256V-70ZC Z28 28-Lead Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VL-70ZC Z28 28-Lead Thin Small Outline Package
CY62256VLL-70ZC Z28 28-Lead Thin Small Outline Package
Shaded area contains advanced information.
CY62256V